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MBA

MBA - B
MBA -
MBA -
MBA -
MBA -
MBA -

Programs

Year

Sem

I .
Course Enrolment

(Physical)

Classes
Commencement

Internal Assessment
1

Internal Assessment
1]

Model Exam

Univ Practical Exam

Last Working Day

Business Administration

Banking and Financial Service

Health Care and Hospital Management
Artificial Intelligence and Datd Science
Business Analytics

Digital Marketing

- Financial Services along with NSE
MBA -
MBA -

Sports Management
Logistics and Supply Chain Management

4

| 07-01-2026

07-01-2026

18-02-2026

15-04-2026

27-04-2026

24-04-2026

Commencement
University Theory
_Exam

18-05-2026

MBA

BBA
BBA

MBA -
MBA -
MBA -

- Data Science L

- Business Admwstraraon
BBA -
BBA - D
BBA -
BBA -

8BA -

Business Administration
Banking and Financial Service
Health Care and Hospital Management

- Artificial Intelligence and Data Science
MBA -
MBA -
MBA -
MBA -
MBA -
MBA -
MBA -
BBA -
BBA -

Business Analytics

Digital Marketing

Financial Services along with NSE

Sports Management

Logistics and Supply Chain Management
Project Management

Family Managed Business

Business Administration

Digital Marketing

6

07-01-2026

07-01-2026

Digital Marketing

Data Science Peme-pa
Bus:ness Adrmnlstrat:un

Digital Marketing

Data Science

4

07 01-2026

| 07- 0] -2026

07-01-2026

07-01-2026

07-01-2026

07-01-2026

18-02-2026

18-02-2026 i

18-03-2026

15-04-2026

15-04-2026

04-05-2026

25-04-2026

18-02- 2076

18-02- 2()76 :

18-03-2026

18-03-2026

15-04-2026

15-04-2026

07-05-2026

07-05- 70"6

Coordinator -

Dr. llankadhir M

Assistant Professor

Academic Calendar

Dr. K.Santhana Lakshmi
Associate Professor

Chairperson MBA & BBA Program
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Professor
Chairperson ISTM and Exam / Evaluation Functi

30-04-2026

30-04-2026

30-04-2026

30-04-2026

-—t
2
hivganesh Bhargava Ph.D.
Dean
@}:ully of Management

27-05-2026

18-05-2026

18-05-2026

27-05-2026
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