

TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Faculty : FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT

College : FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT, Kattankulathur

Academic Year : 2025-26 (Even Semester)

Programs	Year	Sem	Course Enrolment (Physical)	Classes Commencement	Internal Assessment I	Internal Assessment II	Model Exam	Univ Practical Exam	Last Working Day	Commencement University Theory Exam
MBA - Business Administration MBA - Banking and Financial Service MBA - Health Care and Hospital Management MBA - Artificial Intelligence and Data Science MBA - Business Analytics MBA - Digital Marketing MBA - Financial Services along with NSE MBA - Sports Management MBA - Logistics and Supply Chain Management	2	4	07-01-2026	07-01-2026	18-02-2026	-	15-04-2026	27-04-2026	24-04-2026	18-05-2026
MBA - Business Administration MBA - Banking and Financial Service MBA - Health Care and Hospital Management MBA - Artificial Intelligence and Data Science MBA - Business Analytics MBA - Digital Marketing MBA - Financial Services along with NSE MBA - Sports Management MBA - Logistics and Supply Chain Management MBA - Project Management MBA - Family Managed Business	1	2	07-01-2026	07-01-2026	18-02-2026	-	15-04-2026	04-05-2026	30-04-2026	27-05-2026
BBA - Business Administration BBA - Digital Marketing BBA - Data Science	3	6	07-01-2026	07-01-2026	18-02-2026	18-03-2026	15-04-2026	25-04-2026	30-04-2026	18-05-2026
BBA - Business Administration BBA - Digital Marketing BBA - Data Science	2	4	07-01-2026	07-01-2026	18-02-2026	18-03-2026	15-04-2026	07-05-2026	30-04-2026	18-05-2026
BBA - Business Administration BBA - Digital Marketing BBA - Data Science	1	2	07-01-2026	07-01-2026	18-02-2026	18-03-2026	15-04-2026	07-05-2026	30-04-2026	27-05-2026

Dr. Ilankadhir M

Dr. Ilankadhir M
Assistant Professor
Coordinator – Academic Calendar

Dr. K. Santhana Lakshmi

Dr. K. Santhana Lakshmi
Associate Professor
Chairperson MBA & BBA Program

V. M. Shenbagaraman
22/4/2025

Dr. V. M. Shenbagaraman
Professor
Chairperson ISTM and Exam / Evaluation Functions

Prof. Shivganesh Bhargava Ph.D.
22/4/25

Prof. Shivganesh Bhargava Ph.D.
Dean
Faculty of Management

